ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors | Mar 22 | Apr 22 May 22 Jun 22
27| L 13 L 20 | 27 [ 3 | 10| 17 | 24 | 1 8 29 | s | 12 | 19 | 2 7 | 14
0 | Schematic Design - 72 days Mon Tue 8/9/22 I
Schedule - Assignment 5 5/2/22

1 1 Habitat for Humanity 72 days Mon 5/2/22Tue 8/9/22 (e —— ]
2 1.1 Design & Permitting 14 days Mon 5/2/22 Thu 5/19/22 | ——
3 1.1.1 Construction Desig10 days Mon 5/2/22 Fri5/13/22 I
4 1.1.2 Construction Fees 1 day Tue 5/10/22 Tue 5/10/22 3SS5+6 days [ >l
5 1.1.3 Architecture Fees 1 day Tue 5/10/22 Tue 5/10/22 4SS il
6 1.1.4 Engineering Fees 1 day Tue 5/10/22 Tue 5/10/22 5SS |
7 1.1.5 Quality Control 3 days Wed 5/11/22Fri 5/13/22 6SS+1 day I
8 1.1.6 PPE 2 days Thu 5/12/22 Fri5/13/22 7SS+1 day [bl I
9 1.1.7 Insurance 1 day Wed 5/11/22Wed 5/11/22655+1 day il
10 1.1.8 Building Permit 3 days Wed 5/11/22Fri 5/13/22 6SS+1 day g
11 1.1.9 Final Civil Package 4 days Mon 5/16/22Thu 5/19/22 3
12 1.2 Equipment Arrival 6 days Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/8/22 F—
13 1.2.1 Boom Truck 1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 11—Exterior Walls
14 1.2.2 Electrical Equipme1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 i+—Foundation & MEP
15 1.2.3 Plumbing Equipme1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 —Foundation & MEP
16 1.2.4 Site Equipment 1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 1-Si
17 1.2.5 Concrete Equipme1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 IH
18 1.2.6 48' Flatbed Trailer 1 day Wed 6/1/22 Wed 6/1/22 11 Exterior Walls
19 1.3 Sitework 7 days Wed 6/1/22 Thu 6/9/22
20 1.3.1 Topography Surve 1 day Thu 6/2/22 Thu6/2/22 16 'I?
21 1.3.2 Boundary Survey 1 day Thu 6/2/22 Thu6/2/22 20 w
22 1.3.3 Clear and Grub 1 day Fri6/3/22 Frie/3/22 21 -l Site Equipment
23 1.3.4 Excavate and Fill 4 days Mon 6/6/22 Thu 6/9/22 22SS+1 day Equipment
24 1.3.5 Temporary Gravel 2 days Tue 6/7/22 Wed 6/8/22 23SS+1 day
25 1.3.6 Temporary Silk Fei2 days Tue 6/7/22 Wed 6/8/22 23SS+1 day
26 1.3.7 Temporary Power 1 day Tue 6/7/22 Tue 6/7/22 23SS+1 day
27 1.4 Storage Shed 2 days Fri 6/10/22 Mon 6/13/2:
28 1.4.1 Foundation 1 day Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 23
29 1.4.2 Exterior Framing 1 day Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 28SS
30 1.4.3 Roof Framing 1 day Mon 6/13/22Mon 6/13/2228S55+1 day
31 1.4.4 Siding 1 day Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 28SS
32 1.4.5 Opening 1 day Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 28SS
33 1.4.6 Light Fixture 1 day Mon 6/13/22Mon 6/13/2228SS+1 day
34 1.5 Road Development 10 days Wed 6/8/22 Tue 6/21/22 |¢ 1
35 1.5.1 Sub Grade 2 days Wed 6/8/22 Thu6/9/22 26 | IJ
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors | Mar 22 | Apr 22 May 22 Jun 22 [ Jul 22 | Aug 22
27 | 6 | 13 | 20 | 27 [ 3 | 10| 17 | 24 | 1 | 8 | 15 | 22 | 29 12 019 26| 3 |10 17 2a 30| 7 | 14
36 1.5.2 Sub Base 2 days Fri 6/10/22 Mon 6/13/2235 (IR
37 1.5.3 Base Course 2 days Tue 6/14/22 Wed 6/15/2236 e
38 1.5.4 Binder Course 2 days Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 I
39 1.5.5 Surface 2 days Mon 6/20/22Tue 6/21/22 11
40 1.6 Foundation 5.69days  Fri6/10/22 Fri6/17/22 I 1
41 1.6.1 Concrete Testing 1 day Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 23 0
42 1.6.2 Termite Control 0.11 days Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 23 e
43 1.6.3 Washed Gravel 1 day Fri6/10/22 Mon 6/13/2242 N
44 1.6.4 Plumbing 1 day Mon Tue 6/14/22 43,15 ‘T Plumbing Equipment
Underground Rough-In 6/13/22 Lﬁ
45 1.6.5 Electrical 1 day Mon Tue 6/14/22 4455,14 Electrical Equipment
Underground Rough-In 6/13/22
46 1.6.6 Vapor Barrier 3.2 days Mon 6/13/22Thu 6/16/22 43 | i
47 1.6.7 Forms for Footing:0.07 days ~ Thu 6/16/22 Thu 6/16/22 46 -
48 1.6.8 Forms for Slab on 0.31 days Thu 6/16/22 Thu 6/16/22 47 IVL
49 1.6.9 Rebar for Footings1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 47SS
50 1.6.10 Footings 0.4 days Thu 6/16/22 Thu 6/16/22 495,17 '}J| Concrete Equipment
51 1.6.11 Rebar for Slab on1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 48 —
52 1.6.12 Slab on Grade 0.3 days Thu 6/16/22 Thu 6/16/22 51SS,17 ¥, Concrete Equipment
53 1.7 Exterior Walls 1 day Fri6/17/22 Fri6/17/22 #
54 1.7.1 G90 Stud Frames 1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 52,13,18 ~JI Flatbed TraileI & Boom Truck
55 1.7.2 Standard Headed 1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 5455,13,18 i1 Flatbed Trailer & Boom Truck
Steel Fasteners
56 1.7.3 Refractory Steel Fi1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 5555,13,18 | Flatbed TraileI & Boom Truck
57 1.7.4 High Tech Fiber 1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 5655,13,18 | Flatbed Trailer & Boom Truck
Reinforcement
58 1.7.5 Welded-Wire 1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 5755,13,18 1 Flatbed TraileI & Boom Truck
59 1.7.6 Architectural Prec:1 day Thu 6/16/22 Fri6/17/22 5855,13,18 )it Flatbed Trailer & Boom Truck
60 1.8 Interior Walls 6 days Fri 6/17/22 Fri6/24/22 I%
61 1.8.1 G90 Stud Frame 4 days Fri6/17/22 Thu6/23/22 59 | _l]
62 1.8.2 Electrical Rough-Ir 1 day Tue 6/21/22 Wed 6/22/2261 Hil
63 1.8.3 Plumbing Rough-Ii 1 day Tue 6/21/22 Wed 6/22/2262SS M
64 1.8.4 Insulation 1 day Wed 6/22/22Thu 6/23/22 63 ) §
65 1.8.5 Gypsum Board  0.86 days  Thu 6/23/22 Fri6/24/22 64 I+
66 1.9 Roofing 14 days Tue 6/21/22 Fri 7/8/22 I——
67 1.9.1 Roof Framing 8.8 days Tue 6/21/22 Mon 7/4/22 61 84 H
68 1.9.2 0SB 2 days Mon 7/4/22 Wed 7/6/22 67 *I‘lw
69 1.9.3 House Wrap 0.4 days Mon 7/4/22 Tue 7/5/22 68SS il
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Task Name Duration

Start

Finish Predecessors

| Mar ‘22 | Apr 122 May 22 Jun ‘22 Lul 22 | Aug 22
27 | 6 | 13 1 20 | 27 [ 3 [ 10| 17 [ 24 | 1 | 8 | 15 | 22 | 29 12 | 19 | 26 | L1017 | 2a 30| 7 | 1a
70 1.9.4 Asphalt Felt Paper 2 days Mon 7/4/22 Wed 7/6/22 69SS Dl
71 1.9.5 Asphalt Shingles 2 days Wed 7/6/22 Fri7/8/22 70
72 1.9.6 Flashing 2 days Wed 7/6/22 Fri7/8/22 70
73 1.10 Openings 3 days Fri 7/8/22 Tue7/12/22
74 1.10.1 French Doors  0.16 days Fri7/8/22 Fri7/8/22 71
75 1.10.2 Closet Doors 0.4 days Fri7/8/22 Mon 7/11/2274SS
76 1.10.3 Interior Doors  0.38 days Fri7/8/22 Mon 7/11/2275SS
77 1.10.4 Exterior Doors  0.11 days Fri7/8/22 Fri7/8/22  74SS
78 1.10.5 Windows 1/8" 1.3 days Fri7/8/22 Tue 7/12/22 77
Glass with Flashing

79 1.10.6 60x46 Double Hu1.3 days Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/2278
80 1.10.7 30x46 Double Hu0.2 days Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22 79SS
81 1.10.8 24x16 Windows 0.38 days  Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22 79SS
82 1.11 MEP 7 days Wed 7/6/22 Thu 7/14/22
83 1.11.1 Mechanical Roug4 days Wed 7/6/22 Tue 7/12/22 68
84 1.11.2 Electrical Rough- 4 days Wed 7/6/22 Tue 7/12/22 835,14 lectrical Equipment
85 1.11.3 Plumbing Rough-4 days Wed 7/6/22 Tue 7/12/22 835,15 t, Plumbing Equipment
86 1.11.4 Mechanical Testi 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/2285 l+
87 1.11.5 Electrical Testing 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/2286SS I
88 1.11.6 Plumbing Testing1 day Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/2286SS 2eli
89 1.11.7 Mechanical Inspe 1 day Wed 7/13/22Thu 7/14/22 88 )
90 1.11.8 Electrical Inspect 1 day Wed 7/13/22Thu 7/14/22 89SS El
91 1.11.9 Plumbing Inspect 1 day Wed 7/13/22Thu 7/14/22 89SS Pl
92 1.12 Finishes 5 days Wed 7/13/2iTue 7/19/22 #
93 1.12.1 Concrete Stain 1.8 days Wed 7/13/22Fri 7/15/22 88
94 1.12.2 Trim 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/2293
95 1.12.3 Paint 3 days Tue 7/12/22 Fri7/15/22 94SS
96 1.12.4 Light Fixtures 2 days Fri 7/15/22 Tue 7/19/22 95 |
97 1.12.5 Hardware 2 days Fri 7/15/22 Tue 7/19/22 96SS |
98 1.13 Appliances 1 day Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22
99 1.13.1 Cooking Range 0.1 days Fri7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 93
100 1.13.2 Refrigerator 0.1 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 99SS
101 1.13.3 Dishwasher 0.25 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 99SS
102 1.13.4 Hood for Range 0.2 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 99SS
103 1.13.5 Washer 0 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 995S > 7/15
104 1.13.6 Dryer 0.3 days Fri 7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 99SS
105 1.14 Driveway 4 days Thu 7/14/22 Tue 7/19/22
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors | Apr 22 May 22 | Aug 22
13 20 |27 [ 3 [ 10 17 2a 1 | 8 | 15| 2 | 2 12 | 19 | 26 17 | 24 | 31 | 7 | 14
106 1.14.1 Sub-Grade 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Fri7/15/22 91,16 ite Equipment
107 1.14.2 Sub Base 2 days Thu 7/14/22 Mon 7/18/22106SS
108 1.14.3 Forms 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Fri7/15/22 106SS
109 1.14.4 Rebar 2 days Fri7/15/22 Tue 7/19/22 108
110 1.14.5 Concrete 2 days Fri7/15/22 Tue 7/19/22 109SS,17 Concrete Equipment
11 1.15 Sidewalk 6 days Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/26/22 | p—
112 1.15.1 Sub-Grade 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Wed 7/20/22110,16 Site Equipment
113 1.15.2 Sub Base 2 days Tue 7/19/22 Thu 7/21/22 112SS r)II |
114 1.15.3 Forms 1 day Tue 7/19/22 Wed 7/20/22112SS N2
115 1.15.4 Rebar 2 days Wed 7/20/22Fri 7/22/22 114 5
116 1.15.5 Concrete 2 days Wed 7/20/22Fri 7/22/22 11555,17 Lﬁ t, Concrete Equipment
17 1.16 Site Clean Up 2 days Fri7/22/22 Tue 7/26/22 116 "l r
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